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DISCONTINUED Terra Contemporary Bridge Kitchen

Faucet with Independent Side Spray

Caratteristiche del prodotto

Installs on 8" centers

Swivel spout

Aerated flow rate ?1.8 max gpm,
O side spray flow rate ?1.8 max
gpm

Includes matching independent
side spray w/ progressive valve
and dual-function spray/stream
pull-out sprayhead

Reverse osmosis compatible

"

Conformita al codice

e ADA
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Sosprio Series

13/16"
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Drilling hole
9.1116" 1-5/16
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15-15/16"
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5-1/8"
(130mm)

1-15/16"
@ (50mm)

1-13/16"

max (46mm)
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